Mr America Proofing for January 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Mr America . Mr America website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 21st 21:20 7/2 Big Brown 0.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -39.74
Agueduct Shoes

Single 21st 20:50 7/2 Zaevion 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -38.74
Aqueduct

Single 21st 19:50 7/2 Control 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -36.74
Agueduct Stake

Single 21st 21:42 17/2 Fulmini 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -34.74
Gulfstream

Single 21st 21:11 6/4 Kirby 0.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -32.74
Gulfstream

Single 21st 18:35 9/2 Stripping 0.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -30.74
Gulfstream

Single 21st 18:05 9/2 Excalibur 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.74
Gulfstream

Single 21st 17:35 10/1 Zodiac 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.74
Gulfstream Princess

Single 20th 20:33 13/2 Last Drop 0.00 1.00 Loss L -1.00 -25.74
Mahoning Of Wine
Valley

Single 20th 19:08 7/4 Ridge West 0.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -24.74
Mahoning
Valley

Single 20th 20:46 Tampa [5/2 Quick Entry 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.74
Bay Downs

Single 20th 18:42 Tampa |13/8 Florida 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.25 -19.74
Bay Downs Two Step

Single 20th 17:42 Tampa |7/4 Mermaid 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -22.99
Bay Downs Kisses

Single 20th 21:12 8/1 Florida 0.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.99
Gulfstream Endeavour

Single 20th 20:09 6/4 Sunny Isle 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.99
Gulfstream Beach

Single 20th 19:05 714 Joshy Jak 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.99
Gulfstream

Single 20th 18:35 7/4 Chocolate 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -12.99
Gulfstream Bar

Single 19th 21:56 Turf 100/30 0.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.49
Pardise Invodkawetrust

Single 19th 20:04 11/1 Miami 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -14.49
Mahoning Magic
Valley

Single 19th 19:36 3/1 Vivian 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -14.49
Mahoning
Valley

Single 19th 22:35 Delta 6/4 Malibu Jack 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -12.49
Downs

Single 19th 21:39 Delta 6/1 Aloha Betty 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -10.49
Downs

Single 19th 21:11 Delta 1/1 Miss 0.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 -8.49
Downs Sooner Girl

Single 18th 23:40 Santa  [10/11 Mucho 0.00 3.00 Win 1 2.73 -11.49
Anita Unusual

Single 18th 21:00 Santa  [9/4 Mastering 0.00 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -14.22
Anita

Single 18th 20:30 Santa  [7/2 Becca 0.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -20.97
Anita Taylor

Single 18th 21:39 Delta 13/2 Binding 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.97
Downs

Single 18th 20:43 Delta 100/30 Race 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -26.97
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Downs Craft

Single 18th 19:22 Delta 2/1 Alex's Turn 0.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -24.97
Downs

Single 18th 20:20 12/1 Fed 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.97
Agueduct Funds

Single 18th 19:20 9/4 Letmetaket 0.00 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -19.97
Aqueduct hiscall

Single 17th 20:11 13/8 Traffic 0.00 2.00 Win 1 3.25 -24.47
Gulfstream Pattern

Single 17th 19:06 7/2 Tony's 0.00 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -27.72
Gulfstream Rose

Single 17th 18:05 7/4 High Tide 0.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -34.72
Gulfstream

Single 17th 20:50 14/1 Am 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.72
Agueduct Impazible

Single 17th 18:20 5/2 Prospect 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -29.72
Aqueduct Mountain

Single 17th 17:20 1/1 Too Boss 0.00 3.00 Win 1 3.60 -27.72
Aqueduct

Single 16th 22:33 Santa  |11/4 Sensible 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.32
Anita Cat

Single 16th 21:30 Santa  |13/8 Warren's 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -29.32
Anita Showtime

Single 16th 21:00 Santa  [8/1 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -27.32
Anita Rocktillyoudrop

Single 16th 21:50 13/2 Monforte 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.32
Gulfstream

Single 16th 21:18 12/1 Inter 0.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -26.32
Gulfstream Miami

Single 16th 19:44 7/1 Everesting 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.32
Gulfstream

Single 16th 18:10 712 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -24.32
Gulfstream Courageously

Single 16th 20:50 2/1 Vacay 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.32
Aqueduct

Single 16th 20:20 11/8 Its Gravy 0.00 2.00 Win 1 2.75 -19.32
Aqueduct

Single 16th 17:20 5/2 Qualifying 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -22.07
Agueduct Offer

Single 15th 22:13 4/1 Take 0.00 2.00 Win 1 9.00 -20.07
Gulfstream Charge Ro

Single 15th 21:42 3/1 Long 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -29.07
Gulfstream Beach Kid

Single 15th 19:38 9/1 Frankies 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.07
Gulfstream Girl

Single 15th 22:19 Golden |11/8 Raging 0.00 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -26.07
Gate Fields Waters

Single 15th 19:50 9/4 Le Negrita 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -32.07
Aqueduct

Single 15th 19:20 7/4 Commanda 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -30.07
Aqueduct ndcontrol

Single 14th 23:13 Turf 13/8 0.00 3.00 Win 1 4.88 -28.07
Pardise Laugharoo

Single 14th 20:46 Turf 5/4 Big Barrel 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.95
Pardise

Single 14th 21:39 Delta 9/4 Baudette 0.00 3.00 NR NR 0.00 -29.95
Downs Blizzard

Single 14th 20:16 Delta 8/1 Liken It 0.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -29.95
Downs

Single 14th 22:13 5/2 Dienda 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -27.95
Gulfstream

Single 14th 19:38 4/1 I'M A Coco 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -25.95
Gulfstream Pebbles

Single 14th 19:06 9/4 Monte Ne 0.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -23.95
Gulfstream

Single 13th 21:20 Tampa |[7/1 Stormy 0.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.95
Bay Downs Boss

Single 13th 20:50 Tampa [11/4 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.95
Bay Downs D'Craziness
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Single 13th 17:42 Tampa |5/1 Dudes 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -26.95
Bay Downs Lawyer

Single 13th 22:13 4/1 Captain 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -23.95
Gulfstream Ron

Single 13th 21:12 5/1 Arties 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.95
Gulfstream Rumor

Single 13th 20:40 5/2 Broken 0.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -19.95
Gulfstream Table

Single 13th 19:05 11/2 Say Adios 0.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.95
Gulfstream

Single 12th 21:56 Turf 7/2 Brickbat 0.00 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -16.95
Pardise

Single 12th 19:30 Turf 7/4 Toretto 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -23.95
Pardise

Single 12th 22:35 Delta 5/2 Shacks 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.95
Downs River

Single 12th 21:39 Delta 13/2 Calculate 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.95
Downs

Single 12th 20:16 Delta 9/4 Blazing 0.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -16.95
Downs Asian

Single 12th 21:02 100/30 Kist 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -13.95
Mahoning
Valley

Single 12th 19:08 4/1 Robertos 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -11.95
Mahoning Ticket
Valley

Single 12th 18:12 4/1 Gehrig 0.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -9.95
Mahoning
Valley

Single 11th 21:02 3/1 Westwood 0.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -17.95
Mahoning Proud
Valley

Single 11th 19:36 11/10 Uyeda 0.00 3.00 Win 1 3.30 -15.95
Mahoning
Valley

Single 11th 17:46 13/2 Sweet 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -19.25
Mahoning Lemon Drop
Valley

Single 11th 22:35 Delta 5/2 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.25
Downs Kleinmeister

Single 11th 21:11 Delta 100/30 0.00 3.00 Win 1 10.00 -15.25
Downs Laurieann

Single 10th 23:05 Santa  [5/4 Captain 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -25.25
Anita Scotty

Single 10th 22:35 Santa  [9/2 Sadie 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -25.25
Anita Bluegrass

Single 10th 20:30 Santa  [6/1 Quick And 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.25
Anita Dirty

Single 10th 21:13 3/1 Roman 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.25
Gulfstream D'Oro

Single 10th 20:11 3/1 First Hour 0.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.25
Gulfstream

Single 10th 19:40 11/2 Directors 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -14.25
Gulfstream Cut

Single 10th 18:35 2/1 Fixico 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -12.25
Gulfstream

Single 10th 20:50 5/2 Blue Gator 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -12.25
Aqueduct

Single 9th 23:05 Santa  [6/4 Earls Rock 0.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 -10.25
Anita

Single 9th 21:04 Santa  [3/1 Starship 0.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.25
Anita Sky

Single 9th 21:49 11/2 Ride A 0.00 2.00 Win 1 5.50 -13.25
Gulfstream Comet

Single 9th 20:47 9/2 Bourbon 0.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.75
Gulfstream Currency

Single 9th 20:16 12/1 Seminole 0.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -16.75
Gulfstream Beach

Single 9th 19:05 9/2 Blitz To 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.75
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Gulfstream Win

Single 9th 18:35 11/4 Cowtown 0.00 2.00 Win 7 5.50 -12.75
Gulfstream

Single 8th 18:50 714 Frost Me 0.00 3.00 Win 1 5.25 -18.25
Agueduct

Single 8th 22:34 Santa  [4/1 Windy City 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -23.5
Anita Red

Single 8th 20:30 Santa  |15/8 Big Flint 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21.5
Anita

Single 8th 22:13 7/2 Tiz Tact 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18.5
Gulfstream Toe

Single 8th 21:11 7/1 Comp'D 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.5
Gulfstream

Single 8th 20:40 6/4 Exchange 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -15.5
Gulfstream Day

Single 8th 20:09 7/2 Tio Will 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -13.5
Gulfstream

Single 7th 22:07 Delta 5/1 Tabia 0.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -10.5
Downs

Single 7th 21:39 Delta 7/2 Charzee 0.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -20.5
Downs Baby

Single 7th 18:55 Delta 5/4 Color Fast 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.5
Downs

Single 7th 20:20 20/1 Cousin 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.5
Aqueduct Basil

Single 7th 18:20 11/2 0.00 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -14.5
Aqueduct Jemography

Single 7th 21:42 4/1 Mo 0.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -25.5
Gulfstream Maverick

Single 7th 20:40 11/2 Im 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.5
Gulfstream Listening

Single 7th 19:38 4/1 Cairo 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.5
Gulfstream Campaign

Single 7th 18:35 7/2 Blakenstein 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -20.5
Gulfstream

Single 7th 18:05 5/1 Nuscaa 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -18.5
Gulfstream

Single 5th 20:33 11/2 War At 0.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -16.5
Mahoning Sunrise
Valley

Single 5th 19:08 4/1 Statesboro 0.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -14.5
Mahoning
Valley

Single 5th 22:07 Delta 100/30 Misty 0.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.5
Downs Day

Single 5th 20:43 Delta 11/2 Avabell 0.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -19.5
Downs

Single 4th 23:06 Turf 9/2 Emperors 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -17.5
Pardise Choice

Single 4th 20:51 Turf 4/1 Cairo King 0.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.5
Pardise

Single 4th 19:08 7/4 Sheza Fine 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -16.5
Mahoning Justice
Valley

Single 4th 22:07 Delta 5/2 Well 0.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -14.5
Downs Connected

Single 3rd 19:23 Laurel  [8/1 Annika 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
Park Gold

Single 3rd 20:20 11/1 Opt 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.5
Aqueduct

Single 3rd 19:20 711 Princess 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.5
Aqueduct Corey

Single 3rd 21:34 Santa  |7/2 Noble 0.00 2.00 NR NR 0.00 -8.5
Anita Thought

Single 3rd 21:45 9/2 Crea's 0.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.5
Gulfstream Bklyn Law

Single 3rd 20:11 5/2 Bad Beat 0.00 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -7.5
Gulfstream Brian

Single 2nd 20:50 5/1 Petes Play 0.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -12.5
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Aqueduct Call

Single 2nd 17:50 11/1 Wings Of 0.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -17.5
Aqueduct Fire

Single 2nd 23:05 Santa  [7/2 Kershaw 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -16.5
Anita

Single 2nd 21:45 7/1 Easy Time 0.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -14.5
Gulfstream

Single 2nd 21:13 9/2 Designer 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.5
Gulfstream Ready

Single 2nd 19:40 11/4 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.5
Gulfstream Theregoesjojo

Single 2nd 19:06 714 Hit The 0.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -11.5
Gulfstream Woah

Single 2nd 18:35 8/1 Cave Hill 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.5
Gulfstream

Single 1st 23:32 Santa  [5/1 Chaos 0.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -7.5
Anita Theory

Single 1st 22:05 Santa  [7/1 Lulumaru 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.5
Anita

Single 1st 21:02 Santa  |9/4 Paige 0.00 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.5
Anita Runner

Single 1st 20:50 7/1 Hold The 0.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9
Agueduct Salsa

Single 1st 22:13 4/1 Miss 0.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -8
Gulfstream Auramet

Single 1st 20:09 5/2 Timewontle 0.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7
Gulfstream tmego

Single 1st 18:35 11/4 Heir Ball 0.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -5
Gulfstream

Single 1st 18:05 3/1 Eagerly 0.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3
Gulfstream

Single 1st 17:05 5/1 Dontpushy 0.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Gulfstream ourluck

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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